Neoprene Mouse M at

NEOPRENE MOUSE MATS CAN BE BRANDED FULL COLOUR DYE
SUBLIMATION. THIS OFFICE PRODUCT WILL BE USED IN
EVERYDAY LIFE AT THE OFFICE, KEEPING YOUR CLIENTS LOGO

IN FRONT OF THEM AT ALL TIMES.

WITH A NON SLIP BACK TO STOP MOVEMENT WHILST IN USE ITS
A GREAT OPTION FOR A GIVE-AWAY ON AN ECONOMICAL

BUDGET.

FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

NEOPRENE
PANTONE
MATCHING

STITCH PANTONE
MATCH

OVERLOCKED
EDGE

£0

£0

£0.15

100

£2.15

£30

£11

£60

£0

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£1.80 £1.50 £1.35
£30 £30 £30
£11 £20 £30

3000

£1.30

£30

£80

Neoprene

Non slip backing

Dye Sublimation
240mm x 195mm
Dependant on artwork
0.063kg

200

Bulk packed

200pcs

12.6kg

51x42x26cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

4016999090

China

5000

£1.25

£30

£130

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



