Neoprene Mouse Mat



NEOPRENE MOUSE MATS CAN BE BRANDED FULL COLOUR DYE SUBLIMATION. THIS OFFICE PRODUCT WILL BE USED IN EVERYDAY LIFE AT THE OFFICE, KEEPING YOUR CLIENTS LOGO IN FRONT OF THEM AT ALL TIMES.

WITH A NON SLIP BACK TO STOP MOVEMENT WHILST IN USE ITS A GREAT OPTION FOR A GIVE-AWAY ON AN ECONOMICAL BUDGET.

MATERIAL	Neoprene			
FITTING	Non slip backing			
BRANDING METHOD	Dye Sublimation			
SIZE	240mm x 195mm			
PRINT AREA	Dependant on artwork			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.063kg			
MOQ	200			
PACKING	Bulk packed			
CARTON QUANTITY	200pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	12.6kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	51x42x26cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	4016999090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

		100	250	500	1000	3000	5000
FULL COLOUR PRINT		£2.15	£1.80	£1.50	£1.35	£1.30	£1.25
SETUP		£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
CARRIAGE		£11	£11	£20	£30	£80	£130
EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP		EXTR	TRA UNIT SETUP		Р
NEOPRENE PANTONE MATCHING	£O	£ 60	-				
STITCH PANTONE MATCH	£0	£ 50					
OVERLOCKED EDGE	£ 0.15	£0					